
DON™ Premium Rindless 
Streaky Bacon, made with 
succulent pork belly for rich 
flavour. ✓ Gluten Free

✓ No Artificial Flavours

✓ No Artificial Colours

Product Features

DON™ Streaky
Bacon 200g

Australia’s most famous Smallgoods brand

MADE IN AUSTRALIA 
MANUFACTURED MEAT
INGREDIENTS: PORK (86%), WATER, SALT, SUGAR, 
EMULSIFIER (451), DEXTROSE (MAIZE), ANTIOXIDANT 
(316), SODIUM NITRITE (250). SMOKED.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 4 SERVING SIZE: 50g

AVERAGE QUANTITY
PER SERVING PER SERVING

AVERAGE QUANTITY
PER 100g

%DAILY INTAKE*

ENERGY
PROTEIN

-GLUTEN
FAT, TOTAL 

-SATURATED
CARBOHYDRATE

-SUGARS
SODIUM

463kJ
7.4g

NOT DETECTED
7.8g
3.0g
2.9g

LESS THAN 1g
560mg

925kJ
14.7g

NOT DETECTED
15.6g
5.9g
5.8g
1.8g

1120mg

5%
15%

11%
12%
1%
1%

24%

isdonisgood.com.au

PRODUCT

DON™ Streaky Bacon 200g

ITEM CODE

85773 9326451824455 1932645185773310

CTN QTY

2.0 kg

CTN WEIGHT APN

70 days 0.0100

SHELF LIFE CARTON M3TUN

™ Trade Marks of George Weston Foods Limited. All Rights Reserved.
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