

## DON<sup>™</sup> Streaky Bacon 200g



DON™ Premium Rindless Streaky Bacon, made with succulent pork belly for rich flavour.

## Product Features

- ✓ Gluten Free
- ✓ No Artificial Flavours
- ✓ No Artificial Colours

## INTERNATIONAL PRODUCT GUIDE

PRODUCT	ITEM CODE	CTN QTY	CTN WEIGHT	APN	TUN	SHELF LIFE	CARTON M <sup>3</sup>
DON™ Streaky Bacon 200g	85773	10	2.0 kg	9326451824455	19326451857733	70 days	0.0100

	NUTRITION INFORMATION							
SERVINGS PER	PACKAGE: 4	SERVING SIZE: 50g						
	AVERAGE QUANTITY PER SERVING	%DAILY INTAKE* PER SERVING	AVERAGE QUANTITY PER 100g					
ENERGY	463kJ	5%	925kJ					
PROTEIN	7.4g	15%	14.7g					
-GLUTEN	NOT DETECTEĎ		NOT DETECTEĎ					
FAT, TOTAL	7.8g	11%	15.6g					
-SATURATED	3.0g	12%	5.9g					
CARBOHYDRATE	2.9g	1%	5.8g					
-SUGARS	LESS THAN 1g	1%	1.8g					
SODIUM	560ma	24%	1120ma					

MADE IN AUSTRALIA
MANUFACTURED MEAT
INGREDIENTS: PORK (86%), WATER, SALT, SUGAR,
EMULSIFIER (451), DEXTROSE (MAIZE), ANTIOXIDANT
(316), SODIUM NITRITE (250), SMOKED.

Australia's most famous Smallgoods brand

Is DON. Is GOOD."

isdonisgood.com.au